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DIMENSIONS 

TOTAL HEIGHT		 85 cm / 33.5 in		

TOTAL DEPTH		 102 cm / 40.2 in

SEAT HEIGHT		 40.0 cm / 15.7 in		

ARMREST HEIGHT		 57.0 cm / 22.4 in

SEAT DEPTH		 60.0 cm / 23.6 in

MATERIALS 

FRAME		 Steel and wooden board

LEGS		 Powder coated steel

SEAT		 Canvas, upholstered foam and wadding cushion

BACKREST	 Canvas, upholstered foam and wadding cushion	

BACK CUSHIONS		 Down feathers, synthetic fibers and wadding

SEAT CUSHIONS		 Down feathers, foam, shredded foam and wadding

ARMREST		 Down, feathers, polyether & wadding

UPHOLSTERY	 	Leather, fabric	

FOAM OPTIONS		 CMHR

FURNITURE FEET		 Plastic gliders

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS 

WEIGHT KG		 20 kg / 44.0 lbs 

ASSEMBLY INFORMATION	 Delivered fully assembled

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	 Poland 	

Lyra ar mchair & ottoman 

Designed with Andreas Engesvik

Lyra Armchair is the super-comfy armchair that proves that 

design aesthetics does not have to compromise on function. 

The soft padding and perfect angle literally suck you into it 

and make you feel like falling into a pile of pillows. Combine  

it with the matching ottoman for the ultimate comfort.



Fogia Head Office +46 (0) 8 – 556 09 100 • Concept Store +46 (0) 8 – 556 09 120  

Finnboda Varvsväg 19 A, 131 72 Nacka, Sweden • sales@fogia.se • www.fogia.se

lyra ar mchair & ottoman

WARRANTY, CARE AND MAINTENANCE  	 More information on our website

STANDARD UPHOLSTERY OVERVIEW  	 More information in our asset library 
CONTACT FOGIA FOR OPTIONAL UPHOLSTERY.

STANDARD FRAME COLOR OVERVIEW  	 More information in our asset library 
CONTACT FOGIA FOR OPTIONAL FRAME COLORS.

RELATED PRODUCTS	 
LYRA CHAISE LOUNGE 

85 cm
33.5 in

40 cm
15.7 in

Lyra Armchair

Lyra Ottoman

90 cm
35.4 in

102 cm
40.2 in

90 cm
35.4 in

78 cm
30.7 in

https://www.fogia.com/en-se/warranty-care-maintenance
https://fogia.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/selection/996513572596291
https://fogia.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/gallery/Materials
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ADORE A TEXTAFOAM • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

AMDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ARA G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ASPECT C CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ATLANTIS C VILLA NOVA 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ATLAS E KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ATOM J KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BALDER 3 J KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BARDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BARNUM E NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BARU I SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BLAZER E CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BLUES CS E NEVOTEX • • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BREEZE FUSION F GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CANVAS 2 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CAPTURE E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CARNIVAL F MARIO SIRTORI • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CHENILLO D JAB • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CITY VELVET E JAB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CLAY G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CODA 2 H KVADRAT 2 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

COLLINE 2 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

COMFORT + H GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CONTOUR D GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CRAGGAN F CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CRISP E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CRUSH C KIRKBY DESIGN • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CURA C GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

DIVINA 3 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

DIVINA MD G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

DIVINA MELANGE 3 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

DROP I KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ECRITURE G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERA A CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

FAME E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

FAME HYBRID E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

FIELD 2 C KVADRAT • • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

FIORD 2 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

FOSS G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

FUSE J KVADRAT 4 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

GAJA CLASSIC E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

GAMUT E VESCOM • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

GANDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

GENTLE 2 J KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

GRACE D TORRILANA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

GRAND LAZIO VELVET E NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HALLINGDAL 65 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HARALD 3 G KVADRAT 2 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HARMONY E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HEDDAL STITCHED F GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HEIDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HEMP E CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

HERO 2 E KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ILLUSION E NEVOTEX 6 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ITO B CREVIN • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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KARAKORUM I DEDAR • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

KINGHAM A JAB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

KOKSDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

LARIAT E MAHARAM 6 • • • • • • • •

LIDO/LIDO TREND A NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

LINARA C ROMO 1 • • • • •

LOOP F ROMO • • • • • • • • • • • • •

LUNA 2 G GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MAGIC E BUTE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MAIN LINE FLAX C CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MEDLEY C GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MEGAN B NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MELANGE NAP E KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MELD D MAHARAM • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MESSENGER D MAHARAM • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MIZMAZE H KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MODE D MAHARAM • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MOOD E GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MORPH F GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MOSAIC 2 I KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MOSS G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

MOSS. E SCAN APRIMA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

NABIS G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

NEXUS E CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

NIMBUS I DEDAR • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

NOAH C CREVIN 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

NOMA D GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

OSUMI E ROMO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PASSION E JAB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PHLOX H KVADRAT
4
7 • • • • • • • • • •

PLANUM G KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RAZZLE DAZZLE I KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

REMIX 3 D KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RE-WOOL E KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RITZ/RITZ TREND D NEVOTEX 2 • • • • • • • • •

RIVET A CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RONDO D GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RUSKIN E ROMO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SAFIRE G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SAVOY H GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SEALIFE C NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SIRDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SISU I KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SMOOTH VER 3 C KIRKBY DESIGN 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SMOOTH VER 3 (CRIB 5) E KIRKBY DESIGN 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SONNET A CREVIN • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SPRINKLES I KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

STEELCUT 3 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

STEELCUT TRIO 3 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

STEP MELANGE D GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SUNNIVA 3 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SYNERGY D CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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RITZ/RITZ TREND D NEVOTEX 2 • • • • • • • • •

RIVET A CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RONDO D GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

RUSKIN E ROMO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SAFIRE G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SAVOY H GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SEALIFE C NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SIRDAL D GUDBRANDALENS • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SISU I KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SMOOTH VER 3 C KIRKBY DESIGN 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SMOOTH VER 3 (CRIB 5) E KIRKBY DESIGN 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SONNET A CREVIN • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SPRINKLES I KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

STEELCUT 3 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

STEELCUT TRIO 3 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

STEP MELANGE D GABRIEL • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SUNNIVA 3 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SYNERGY D CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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TERRAIN J KIRKBY DESIGN • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

TONE E KIRKBY DESIGN 5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

TONICA 2 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

TONUS 4 F KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

UNIFORM MELANGE I KVADRAT 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

VIDAR 4 G KVADRAT • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

WOOLY/ WOOLY PLUS D NEVOTEX • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

YOREDALE E CAMIRA • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ZERO G SAHCO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Leather

DUNES SOERENSEN • • • •9 • • • • • • • • • • • •

ELMOSOFT ELMO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ELMOTIQUE ELMO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SEVILLA CAMO • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SHADE SOERENSEN • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SHEEPSKIN SKANDILOCK • •8 *

VINTAGE OTHERS NEVOTEX 9 • • • •10 • • • • • • • • • • • •

VINTAGE RANGERS NEVOTEX • • • •8 • • • • • • • • • • • •

10. Only approved for Barba Club
9. Colors: Cognac, Dark Chocolate, Olive, Tabacco, Concrete, Black

2. Not suitable for models with stitched edges on frames and cushions

••Can contain FR in the fibre
1. Recommended only for furnitures with removable covers in home environment

8. Only approved for Barba Club armchair

3. Stretch
4. This is a stripe. Not recommended for products with extra stitching or heavily curved, concave forms.
5. Easy clean/ just use water and a soft shite cloth
6. Artificial leather, only suitable for a limited numbers of items in the collection, contact Fogia.
7. Horizontally woven stripe

UPHOLSTERY CAT PRODUCER TYPE FIBER MARTINDALE

Price Category A A

ADORE A TEXTAFOAM Velvet 100% Polyester 88,000

ERA A CAMIRA Flatweave 100% Polyester 100,000

KINGHAM A JAB Velvet 100% Polyester 40,000

LIDO/LIDO TREND A NEVOTEX Flatweave 100% Polyester 90,000

RIVET A CAMIRA Flatweave 100% Polyester 50,000

SONNET A CREVIN Flatweave 66% Polypropylen 44,000

Price Category B B

ITO B CREVIN Bouclé 71% Polyester 20% Polypropylene 9% Cotton 100,000

MEGAN B NEVOTEX Velvet 100% Polyester 170,000

Price Category C C

ASPECT C CAMIRA Flatweave 75% Trevira CS 25% Polyester 50,000

ATLANTIS C VILLA NOVA Chenille 100% Polyester 100,000

CRUSH C KIRKBY DESIGN Velvet 93% Polyester 7% Cotton 100,000

CURA C GABRIEL Flatweave 100% Polyester 100,000

FIELD 2 C KVADRAT Flatweave 100% Trevira CS 80,000

LINARA C ROMO Flatweave 63% Cotton 37% Linnen 36,000

MAIN LINE FLAX C CAMIRA Flatweave 75% Wool 25% Flax 100,000

MEDLEY C GABRIEL Flatweave 100% Polyester 75,000

NOAH C CREVIN Flatweave 100% Polyester-Recycled 100,000

SEALIFE C NEVOTEX Flatweave 100% Recykled fibers 100,000

SMOOTH VER 3 C KIRKBY DESIGN Velvet 100% Polyester 100,000

Price Category D D

AMDAL D GUDBRANDALENS Flatweave 70% Wool 30% Viscose 100,000

BARDAL D GUDBRANDALENS Flatweave 70% Wool 30% Viscose 65,000

CHENILLO D JAB Chenille 100% Polyester 40,000

CONTOUR D GABRIEL Flatweave 100% Polyester 100,000

GANDAL D GUDBRANDALENS Flatweave 96% Wool 4% Polyamide 80,000

GRACE D TORRILANA Flatweave 5% Cotton 25% Viscose 13% Linnen 15% Wool 25% Polyester 15% Acrylic 2% Nylon 45,000

HEIDAL D GUDBRANDALENS Flatweave 80% Wool 10% Viscose 10% Polyamide 156,000

KOKSDAL D GUDBRANDALENS Flatweave 93% Virgin Wool 7% Viscose 55,000

MELD D MAHARAM Flatweave 68% Post-Consumer Recycled Polyester 32% Polyester 100,000

MESSENGER D MAHARAM Flatweave 78% Post-Industrial Recycled Polyester 15% Polyester 7% Nylon 100,000

MODE D MAHARAM Flatweave 80% Post-Consumer Recycled Polyester 20% Polyester 100,000

NOMA D GABRIEL Flatweave 100% Post-Consumer Recycled Polyester 60,000

REMIX 3 D KVADRAT Flatweave 90% Wool 10% Nylon 100,000

RITZ/RITZ TREND D NEVOTEX Velvet 82% Cotton 9% Modal 9% Polyester 100,000

RONDO D GABRIEL Flatweave 99% Post-Consumer Recycled Polyester / 1% Polyester 70,000

SIRDAL D GUDBRANDALENS Flatweave 100% Virgin Norwegian Wool 58,000

STEP MELANGE D GABRIEL Flatweave 100% Trevira CS 100,000

SYNERGY D CAMIRA Felt woven 95% Wool 5% Nylon 100,000

WOOLY/ WOOLY PLUS D NEVOTEX Felt woven 70% Wool 25% Polyamid 5% Mixedfibers 150,000

Price Category E E

ATLAS E KVADRAT Flatweave 90% Wool 10% Nylon 100,000

BARNUM E NEVOTEX Bouclé 45% Cotton 15% Wool 13% Acryllic 19% Viscose 8% Nylon 60,000

BLAZER E CAMIRA Felt woven 100% Wool 50,000

BLUES CS E NEVOTEX Flatweave 100% Trevira CS 80,000

CAPTURE E GABRIEL Flatweave 85% Wool 15% Polyamid 200,000

CITY VELET E JAB Velvet 100 % Polyester 100,000

CRISP E GABRIEL Flatweave 93% Wool 7% Polyamide 200,000

FAME E GABRIEL Flatweave 95% Wool 5% Polyamide 140,000

FAME HYBRID E GABRIEL Flatweave 95% Wool 5% Polyamide 90,000

GAJA CLASSIC E GABRIEL Flatweave 100% Wool 45,000

GAMUT E VESCOM Flatweave 100% Polyester 100,000

GRAND LAZIO VELVET E NEVOTEX Velvet 100% Polyester 80,000

HARMONY E GABRIEL Flatweave 85% Wool 15% Polyamid 100,000

HEMP E CAMIRA Flatweave 60% Wool 40% Hemp 50,000

HERO 2 E KVADRAT Felt woven 96% Wool 4% Nylon 45,000

ILLUSION E NEVOTEX Faux Leather 69% Polyurethan 31% Cotton 500,000

LARIAT E MAHARAM Faux Leather 100% Non-Phthalate Vinyl 140,000

MAGIC E BUTE Flatweave 70% Wool 25% Polyamide 5% Other fibres - All fibres from recycled source 100,000

MELANGE NAP E KVADRAT Flatweave 97% Wool 3% Nylon 60,000

MOOD E GABRIEL Flatweave 92% Wool 8% Polyamide 100,000

MOSS. E SCAN APRIMA Flatweave 100% Polyester 50,000

NEXUS E CAMIRA Flatweave 100% Polyester 100,000

PASSION E JAB Bouclé 68% Polyacryl 29% Polyester, 3% Viscose 70,000

RE-WOOL E KVADRAT Flatweave 90% Wool 10% Nylon 100,000

RUSKIN E ROMO Texture Weave 70% Viscose 15% Flax 10% Wool 5% Polyester 60,000

SMOOTH VER 3 (CRIB 5) E KIRKBY DESIGN Velvet 100% Polyester 100,000

TONE E KIRKBY DESIGN Faux Suede 92% Polyester 8% Polyamid 100,000

YOREDALE E CAMIRA Textured weave 95% Wool 3% Polyester 2% Nylon 50,000

Composition & Durability
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